Parganas (North), West Bengal - 602003.
4. Mr. Satish Chandra Das (Guarantor) Kalianal, P.S Barasat,
Dist 24 Parganas (North), West Bengal - 602003.
5.Mrs. Kanak Bajoria W/o Sri Hari Charan Bajoria (Guarantor)
CE 103, Salt Lake, Sector- I, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700064.

Rs. 3,26,31,856.72/-
(Rupees Three Crore
Twenty Six Lakhs
Thirty One Thousand

Eight Hundred
Fifty Six Paisa

Seventy Two Only) as
on 30.06.2024 with
interest as mentioned

in notice
Description of the properties mortgaged- All that part and parcel of the landed
property situated at Mouza Kalianoi, P.S. Barsaat under Katra Gram Panchayat, Dist
24, PARGENAS (N), Barsar, 17.5 Decimal, 19.0 Decimal and 26.00 Deciman owned

[...]

Rahara, Kolkata - 700108.Also at,2/G/1A, Dum Dum Road,
Kolkata - 700002.
3. Mr. Shyamal Samanta (Guarantor/Mortgagor)
At: - 2/G/1A, Dum Dum Road, Kolkata - 700002.Also at,At:
- Holding No. 159, Kharda, Rahara Bazar, Shiripalli, Post
Rahara, Kolkata - 700108.

Rs.1,43,73,937.39/- (One
Crore Forty-Three

Lakhs Seventy Three
Thousand Nine Hundred
Thirty Seven and Paise
Thirty Nine Only) as on
30.09.2024 with interest
as mentioned in notice

Description of the properties mortgaged- Premises No.2G/1A, Dumdum Road
(Samar Sarani), Kolkata -700002, P.S. Sinthi. Within the limits of Kolkata Municipal
Corporation, Ward No.2., Mouza-Donahati, Touzi No.1298/2833, Kolkata-700002.